
   Last Name   First Name   Title  Telephone    Email  
 Ames  Beth  Nutrition Coordinator  517-373-8602  Amese1@michigan.gov  
 Bass  Melissa  Coverdell Audit Nurse  517-241-0659  Bassm1@michigan.gov 
 Bell  Scott  Department Analyst  517-335-9300  bells1@michigan.gov  
 Burnett  Akia  Public Health Consultant  517-335-8082  burnetta@michigan.gov 
 Carney Oleksyk  Shannon  Nutrition Consultant  517-335-9373  carneys@michigan.gov  
 Demitz  Christi  Public Health Consultant  517-335-8771  demitzc@michigan.gov  
 Gilmore  Lonias  Training Coordinator  517-373-3021  gilmorel@michigan.gov  
 Golzynski  Diane  Nutrition Consultant  517-335-8980  golzynskid@michigan.gov  
 Grost  Lisa  Public Health Consultant  517-335-9781  grostl@michigan.gov  
 Hanna  Christian  Public Health Consultant  517-241-8160  hannac@michigan.gov  
 Harvey  Christina  Community Consultant  517-373-7958  harveyc@michigan.gov  
 Heiler  Patricia  Public Health Consultant  517-335-8418  heilerp@michigan.gov  
 Hurst  Rochelle  Section Manager  517-335-9811  hurstr@michigan.gov  
 Imes  Gwen  NPAO Unit Manager  517-335-9492  imesg@michigan.gov  
 Kelleher  Deanne  Public Health Consultant  517-241-7879  kelleherd@michigan.gov  
 Madill  Holly  Public Health Consultant  517-335-8372  madilh@michigan.gov  
 Matturi  Sia  Public Health Consultant  517-373-7958  matturis@michigan.gov  
 Mello  Martha  Department Analyst  517-335-8082  mellom@michigan.gov  
 Miller  Henry  Department Specialist  517-335-8779  millerhenry@michigan.gov  
 Nault  Kate  Public Health Consultant   517-241-0535  naultk1@michigan.gov  
 Ott  Vicki  Project Assistant  517-335-9817  ottv@michigan.gov  
 Porn  Therese  Unit Secretary  517-335-9595  pornt@michigan.gov  
 Raiford  Kim  Section Secretary  517-335-8180  raifordk@michigan.gov  
 Roberts-Stoekle  Stacey  Nurse Consultant  517-241-7191  robertss5@michigan.gov  
 Scott Gregus  Jill  Project Assistant  517-335-9596  scottj1@michigan.gov  
 Theisen  Velma  HDSP Unit Manager  517-335-8754  theisenv@michigan.gov  
 Thelen  Krystal  Public Health Consultant  517-241-0947  Thelenk12@michigan.gov 
 Williams  Deb  Project Assistant  517-373-3267  Williamsd4@michigan.gov  
 Worden  Eileen  Nurse Consultant  517-335-9605  wordene@michigan.gov  
 Zweiback  Damita  Public Health Consultant  517-335-8007  zweibackd@michigan.gov  
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